Sokoni Steelwool 750gms
Product code: FGSK001
Packed in 18 Pieces per Bale
Barcode: 6161101880008
Sokoni Steelwool-250gms
Product Code: FGSK003
Packed in 54 Pieces per Bale
Barcode: 616110188022

(mm)
WPMS625 Weldplus Mild Steel Arc Welding Rods E6013 2.50 350
WPMS632 Weldplus Mild Steel Arc Welding Rods E6013 3.20 350
WPMS640 Weldplus Mild Steel Arc Welding Rods E6013 4.00 350
REPAIR & MAINTENANCE WELDING ELECTRODES-KOBATEK RANGE
Product
Code
Description Specifications Length
(mm)
Diameter
(mm)
KO111325 Cutting & Gouging Kobatek 111 350 3.25
KO213250 Aluminium Kobatek 213 350 2.50
KO213320 Aluminium Kobatek 213 350 3.20
KO250320 Non-Ferrous Metals Kobatek 250 350 3.20
KO326325 High Steel Alloy Kobatek 326 300 3.25
KO326400 High Steel Alloy Kobatek 326 350 4.00
KO352325 High Steel Alloy Kobatek 352 300 3.25
KO381325 High Steel Alloy Kobatek 381 350 3.25
KO381400 High Steel Alloy Kobatek 381 350 4.00
KO382250 High Steel Alloy Kobatek 382 350 2.50
KO382325 High Steel Alloy Kobatek 381 350 3.25
KO418325 Cast Iron Kobatek 418 350 3.25
KO458325 Cast Iron Kobatek 458 350 3.25
KO512325 Hard Facing Kobatek 512 350 3.25
KO550325 Hard Facing  Kobatek 550 350 3.25
KO578325 Hard Facing Kobatek 578 350 3.25
KO818325 Hard Facing Kobatek 818 350 3.25
KO301325 High Steel Alloy KOBATEK 301 3.25 350
KOWP6/4 Wear Plates KOBATEK ABRAMAX 5460(6+4)
KOWP8/4 Wear Plates KOBATEK ABRAMAX STANDARD(8+4)
LOW HYDROGEN ELECTRODES
ASPIK55250 AS Pik-55    2.50 300
ASPIK55325 AS Pik-55    3.25 300
ASPIK55400 AS Pik-55    4.00 350
ASPIK98325 AS pik-98 SUPER 3.25 300
HARD FACNG ELECTRODES
CAST IRON ELECTRODES
SPECIAL WELDING ELECTRODES & MIGWIRES-ASKAYNAK
Product Code Description Diameter
(mm)
Length (mm)
ASSD60325 AS SD-60                               3.25 350
ASSD60400 AS SD-60                               4.00 450
ASSD65325 AS SD-65                               3.25 350
ASSD65400 AS SD-65                               4.00 450
ASSD65500 AS SD-65                               5.00 450
ASSD300325 AS SD-300                             3.25 350
ASSD300400 AS SD-300                             4.00 450
ASSD350400 AS SD-350 4.00 450
ASSDMAN400 AS SD-MANGAN          4.00 450
ASSDABCR400 AS SD-60 ABRA CR      4.00 350
ASSDCR325 AS SD-Cr 10 3.25 350
ASSDCR400 AS SD-Cr 10 4.00 450
ASB248250 AS B-248  2.50 350
ASB248325 AS B-248  3.25 350
ASB248400 AS B-248  4.00 450
ASB248500 AS B-248  5.00 450
ASB248H325 AS B-248 H5 3.25 350
ASB248H400 AS B-248 H5 4.00 450
Product Code Description Diameter (mm) Length (mm)
ASP308250 AS P-308 2.50 250
ASP308325 AS P-308 3.25 300
ASP308400 AS P-308 4.00 350
ASP309325 AS P-309 M0 3.25 300
ASP309400 AS P-309 M0 4.00 350
ASP310325 AS P-310R 3.25 300
ASP310400 AS P-310R 4.00 350
ASP312325 AS P-312 3.25 300
ASP312400 AS P-312 4.00 350
ASP316250 AS P-316L 2.50 250
ASP316325 AS P-316L 3.25 300
ASP316400 AS P-316L 4.00 350
STAINLESS STEEL ELECTRODES
ASBRN325 AS BRONZ  3.25 350
MIG080 Mig wire: AS SG2(15KG 0.80 D300-PLW
MIG100 Mig wire: AS SG2(15KG 1.00 D300-PLW
MIG120 Mig wire: AS SG2(15KG 1.20 D300-PLW
MIG160 Mig wire: AS SG2(15KG 1.60 D300-PLW
MIG WIRES
Product Code Description Diameter (mm) Length
BRONZE  ELECTRODES
WELTECH ABRASIVES & WELDING ACCESSORIES